
COCINA

Juntos en tu HogarJuntos en tu Hogar

11
PESO (gr) DIMENSIONES

EMBALAJE
UNIDAD DE
EMPAQUE

CODIGO
INTERNOMATERIALCAPACIDADDIMENSIONES (cm)

Largo
Ancho
Alto

ESCURRIDOR DOBLE
SIN ESTUCHE

POLIPROPILENO
(PP)

2006S/D
46
28
29

1216 N/A 8

PESO (gr) DIMENSIONES
EMBALAJE

UNIDAD DE
EMPAQUE

CODIGO
INTERNOMATERIALCAPACIDADDIMENSIONES (cm)

Largo
Ancho
Alto

CUBETAS PARA HIELO

POLIPROPILENO
(PP)

2114S/D
27
10

5
124 N/A 24

COLORES DISPONIBLES

INICIO


